
DEPARTMIENT OF NEUROLOGY 
SUPER SPECIALITY UOsPiTAL SUUREEN BAGl, SRINAGAR 

Teaching Roster 
Following is the teaching Roster of DNB Scholars of this Department tor the month of Mareh and April, 2023 

Date Day Teaching Activity Topw Name of the Scholar 

03/03/23 Friday Seminar Journal C lub Dr.Sajad Ahmad 

07/03/23 Tuesday Case P'resentation Dr.Owais Shali 

10/03/23 Friday Seminar Gross & Nlicroscopie Anatomy of 
Cerebral tlemispheres 

Dr.Wasvem llussan 

14/03/23 Tuesday Case P'resentation Dr. Toutee Ahnat 

17/03/23 Friday Seminar Pproach fo Nystagmus Dr.Audil Majoed 

21/03/23 Tuesday Case 'resentation Dr.Owais Shalh 

24/03/23 Friday Seminar Aufoimmune Encephalitis-1 Dr.Toufecq Ahmad 

28/03/23 Tuesday Case 'resentaton Dr.Owais Shafi 
3/03/23 Friday Seminar Frontal Lotbe Dr.Waseem lussan 

04/04/23 Tuesday CAse P'resentation Dr.Waseem Uussan 

07/04/23 Friday Seminar Disease Nodifying Therapy lor 

Multiple Sclerosis 
Dr.Sajad Ahmad 

11/04/23 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Aadil Ntlajeed 

14/04/23 Friday Seminar Parietal Lobe Dr.Waseeuu Uussan 

I8/04/23 TuesdayCase Presentation PG Medicine 

21/04/23 Friday Seminar Journal Club Dr.Aadil Majood 

25/04/23 Tuesduy Case Presentation Dr.Sajad Ahmad 

28/04/23 Friday Seminar Autoimune Eacephalitis-Il Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad 

Ineharge Acadenics, 
PShd Head 

Depautnent of NeunvloRY 

Super Specialty Tlespital Shireen Iagh, Srmagar 
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